## News and Sentinel Half Marathon Elite runner entry form

ENTRY FORM Complete and return to the address below.	News and Sentinel Races P.O. Box 1787
Name (last, first)	519 Juliana Street Parkersburg, WV 26101
Address:	Phone: 1.304.485.1891
City:State:	1.800.642.1997
ZIP	Fax: 1.304.485.5122
Country:Date of birth: / / ,Age on race day	
Gender:  male female e-mail address: Phone	Contact: Chip Allman 304.580.1173
T-SHIRT SIZE: Youth small Youth medium Youth Large	e-mail runchiprun@hotmail.com
☐ Adult small ☐ Medium ☐ Large ☐ X-large ☐ XX-large	Elite runners should
Agent name:	return a completed IRS form W9 with this entry
Agent phone number:	form. Elite entry forms
Runner's PR:	will not be processed
When/where:/	without the proper tax documents.

## WAIVER:

In consideration of the acceptance of my entry and/or participation in the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun Run/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and/or Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot, in Parkersburg, West Virginia, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I, for myself, my heirs, successors, executors, administrators, distributees, and assigns, do hereby forever release and discharge the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot, the City of Parkersburg, any and all sponsors, volunteers, and committee members, and any and all directors, officers, principals, shareholders, owners, officials, representatives, members, volunteers, trustees, servants, agents, employees, successors, and assigns of the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot, the City of Parkersburg, and any and all sponsors, jointly and severally, from any and all personal injury, death, or property loss or damage and/or any and all responsibility, liabilities, actions, causes of action, claims, rights, judgments and executions, and demands, of whatever nature or kind, foreseen or unforeseen, known or unknown, direct or indirect, now or hereafter arising, or otherwise, in any way connected with, arising out of, or resulting from my preparation for or participation in the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun Run/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and/or Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot. I acknowledge and confirm that I am fully aware of the risks involved in this event and running races generally, and freely, clearly, and expressly agree to accept and voluntarily assume full responsibility and liability for any and all risks of personal injury, death or loss of or damage to property in any way connected with or resulting or arising from my preparation for or participation in this event. I certify that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to prepare for and participate in the race. Further, in consideration of the acceptance of my entry and/or participation in the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun Run/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and/or Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby agree, on behalf of myself, my heirs, successors, executors, administrators, distributees, and assigns, to indemnify any, all or any combination of the aforesaid, jointly and severally, and to hold and save harmless any, all or any combination of the aforesaid, jointly and severally, from and against any and all personal injury, death, or property loss or damage and/or any and all actions, claims, causes of action, demands, liabilities, losses, damages, responsibility, rights, judgments and executions, or expenses of whatever kind and nature, foreseen or unforeseen, known, or unknown, direct or indirect, now or hereafter arising, or otherwise, including, without limitation, attorney fees, which may at any time be incurred by reason or arising out of my participation in or preparation for the aforesaid, the 2010 Parkersburg News and Sentinel Half Marathon, Parkersburg News and Sentinel 2 Mile Family Fun Run/Health Walk, Parkersburg News and Sentinel Junior Races and/or Parkersburg News and Sentinel Tot Trot. I further certify that I have read complete details regarding the race and the foregoing, and have full understanding of their contents. Entry or participation in the race is an absolute acknowledgment of my agreement to the foregoing terms and conditions.

Athlete's signature



X	Date